
DANIE SCHOLTZ PIGEONS
Breeding & Racing Quality Pigeons

http://www.daniescholtzpigeons.com
Tel: 0834307244  

eMail: daniescholtzpigeons@gmail.com

9273 ZA 24 GPU

9273 ZA 24 GPUBAND/RING:

D.O.B:SEX:

STRAIN:

COLOR:

NAME/ALIAS:

EYE INFO:

Cock 1/29/2024

(0)

J Faul & DJ Scholtz

Blue Bar

Line bred for stock back to GOLDEN CARELLY.
Sire, BORSBEEN, superbreeder for J Faul & DJ Scholtz.  Linebred 
back to GOLDEN CARELLY.
Dam, SIS SUPERBREEDERS, superbreeder for J Faul & DJ Scholtz.

Alias "GOLD AND FAULS LOCK"

Alias "TOPPIES DREAM"
Strain: Tom Lock
Color: Blue Bar
WINNER SMITHFIELD AND 5TH,22,25
BROTHER 2ND BEST LONG DISTANCE 

Alias "GOLDEN CARELLY"
Color: Blue Bar
BRED 17 + WINNERS/BRED  ACE BIRDS 
G SIRE TO 15 + WINNERS

Alias "NO 1 STOCK HEN OOA"
DAM TO 17 WINS

Alias "GOLDEN CARELLY"
Color: Blue Bar
BRED 17 + WINNERS/BRED  ACE BIRDS 
G SIRE TO 15 + WINNERS

Alias "GOLDEN PRINCE"
2X WINNER

 2602 ZA 19 VPU/D 

 7483 ZA 14 GPU 

 8501 ZA 17 GPU 

 4018079 09 BELG 

 08816 ZA 09 THU 

 4018079 09 BELG 

 18334 ZA 13 GPU 

 4373754 BEL 07 BELG 

 4130439 05 BELG 

 19150 SA 02 THU 

 1648 SA 03 THU 

 4373754 BEL 07 BELG 

 4130439 05 BELG 

 24799 SA 05 TRPF 

 09360 ZA 11 OERF 

SIRE

Alias "BORSBEEN"
Strain: Jaco Faul
Color: Blue Bar
SUPER BREEDER CHILDREN AND G 
CHILDREN BREEDING WINNERS

Alias "SON BAK 17 PAIR"

Alias "R80 000 SUPER COCK"

Alias "Double Winner"

Alias "SON BAK 17 PAIR"

Alias "MISS JOICE NI BREEDER"

Alias "MY NO 1 TOM LOCK COCK"

Alias "SUPER R80 000"

Alias "MISS JOICE NI BREEDER"

Alias "SIS SUPERBREEDERS"
Strain: Jaco Faul

Alias "NO 1 STOCK HEN OOA"
DAM TO 17 WINS

Alias "GOLDEN CARELLY"
Color: Blue Bar
BRED 17 + WINNERS/BRED  ACE BIRDS 
G SIRE TO 15 + WINNERS

Alias "SMALL ONE"
Strain: SIERENS
Color: Blue Bar
SISTER MATJIESFONTEIN WINNER

Alias "GR8 ONE"
Strain: SIERENS
Color: BLUE BAR W/F
BRED  FOR STOCK.LINE BRED TO 
WITBORS,50151'FATHER

Alias "MIDDLE DISTANCE ACE"
HER CHILDREN ARE ALL SUPER 
BREEDERS

Strain: SIERENS/ OSCAR
Color: B BAR PIED

 9793 ZA 22 VPU 

 7473 ZA 11 TRPF 

 4159 ZA 11 GRPA 

 27145 ZA 10 ZA 

 35553 ZA 10 ZA 

 4018079 09 BELG 

 08816 ZA 09 THU 

 7519 ZA 07 ZA 

 2879 SA 03 NWPF 

 67328 SA 99 SA 

 468 SA 02 KOUGA 

 4373754 BEL 07 BELG 

 4130439 05 BELG 

 19150 SA 02 THU 

 1648 SA 03 THU 

DAM Alias "50151 SON"

Alias "151 SISTER"

Alias "41 son"

Alias "DAM TO CAR WINNER"

Alias "SON BAK 17 PAIR"

Alias "MISS JOICE NI BREEDER"

Alias "R80 000 SUPER COCK"

Alias "Double Winner"

For: DANIE SCHOLTZ PIGEONSProduced by Hawkeye Loft Management System - www.Comproware.com


